
Counselor Alpha Assignments 2023-2024 

*subject to change after summer 2023 enrollment 

Information from the Counseling Office 

Website: https://www.eastlymeschools.org/high-school/counseling 

Naviance: https://student.naviance.com/eastlymehs 

Facebook: East Lyme High School Counseling Office 

School Counseling Google Classroom Pages for Students and Parents 

               

Counselor Contact Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 
Elizabeth 
Maiese 

elizabeth.maiese@elpsk12.org 
x-5535 

A- Cha A-Cas A-Co   A-Di 

Emily 
Cacace 

emily.cacace@elpsk12.org 
x-5529 

Che-Ga Cat-Gloc Cu-Gi Do-Har 

Jaclyn 
Sullivan 

jaclyn.sullivan@elpsk12.org 
x-5562 

Ge-Ko Glov-Li Gj-Le Has-Le 

Christy 
Bryant 

christy.bryant@elpsk12.org 
x-5537 

Kr-Os Lo-Rod Li-M Li-Ra 

Lisa 
Belisle 

lisa.belisle@elpsk12.org 
x-5531 

Ot-R Rom-Sek N-R Re-Sl 

Nadine 
Barnes 

nadine.barnes@elpsk12.org 
x- 5536 

S-Z Sel-Z S-Z Sm-Z 

ELHS Counseling Office- 
Class of 2024 

Class code: 

w37yjqb 

 

ELHS Counseling Office- 
Class of 2025 

Class code: 

slwd2p2 

 

ELHS Counseling Office- 
Class of 2026 

Class code: 

yvylebm 

 

ELHS Counseling Office- 
Class of 2027 

Class code: 

3zyjf6k 


